Saint Anthony School Calendar
2018-2019 School Year

Revised 4/2/18

July 18 PreSchool/Kindergarten Orientation (6:30)
July 23 Back to School Bash (6:30)

July 25 1* Day of School/Zesto School Spirit Night
August 1 Grades1-8 Orientation

August 10 7" Grade Stewardship Friday

August 22 Zesto School Spirit Night

August 23-24 School Pictures

September 3 No School — Labor Day

September 14 Stewardship Friday

September 19 Zesto School Spirit Night

September 21 Classroom Birthday Party —June, July, Aug, Sept
September 27-29 8™ Grade Washington D.C. Trip
September 28 End of 1* Quarter (47 Days)

October 1-12 No School — Fall Break

October 15 School Resumes

October 19 Stewardship Friday

October 20 Trunk or Treat

October 24 Zesto School Spirit Night

October 31 Halloween Classroom Party

November 4 Providence Open House

November 9 Stewardship Friday

November 21-23 No School — Thanksgiving Holiday
December 4 Secret Santa Shop

December 8 Providence Placement Exam

December 13 Christmas Program

December 14 Stewardship Friday

December 19 End of 2" Quarter (45 Days)/Christmas Classroom Party

Early Dismissal 1:00 — No After School Care

December 20-Janunary 2 Christmas Break

January 3 School Resumes

January 11 Stewardship Friday

January 21 No School — Martin Luther King Jr Day (Snow Make-Up Day)
January 25 Classroom Birthday Parties — Oct, Nov, Dec, Jan

January 28 — February 1 Catholic Schools Week



February
February
February
February

March
March

March
March

April
April
April
April
April
April

May
May
May
May
May
May

14
18

13
18-29

12
19
22
24
26

10
17
22
24

Open House

Stewardship Friday

Classroom Valentines Party

No School — President’s Day (Snow Make-Up Day)

Reverse Raffle

Stewardship Friday

End of 3™ Quarter (45 Days)

Zesto School Spirit Night

No School — Spring Break

March 18-22 will be used for Snow Make-Up Days

School Resumes

Stewardship Friday

Good Friday Early Dismissal 1:45 — NO After School Care
No School (Snow Make Up Day)

Zesto School Spirit Night

Walk-a-Thon

Kinderderby

No School (Snow Make Up Day)

Stewardship Friday

Classroom Birthday Party — Feb, March, April, May
Zesto School Spirit Night

Last Day of School/End of 4™ Quarter (43 days)
Early Dismissal 1:00 — NO After School Care



