Saint Anthony School Calendar 2018-2019 School Year

Revised 4/2/18

July July July	18 23 25	PreSchool/Kindergarten Orientation (6:30) Back to School Bash (6:30) 1st Day of School/Zesto School Spirit Night
August August August August	1 10 22 23-24	Grades1-8 Orientation 7 th Grade Stewardship Friday Zesto School Spirit Night School Pictures
September September September September September	3 14 19 21 27-29 28	No School – Labor Day Stewardship Friday Zesto School Spirit Night Classroom Birthday Party – June, July, Aug, Sept 8 th Grade Washington D.C. Trip End of 1 st Quarter (47 Days)
October October October October October	1-12 15 19 20 24 31	No School – Fall Break School Resumes Stewardship Friday Trunk or Treat Zesto School Spirit Night Halloween Classroom Party
November November November	4 9 21-23	Providence Open House Stewardship Friday No School – Thanksgiving Holiday
December December December December December	4 8 13 14 19	Secret Santa Shop Providence Placement Exam Christmas Program Stewardship Friday End of 2 nd Quarter (45 Days)/Christmas Classroom Party Early Dismissal 1:00 – No After School Care
December 20-Janunary 2		Christmas Break
January January January January 25 January 28 – Fe	3 11 21 ebruary 1	School Resumes Stewardship Friday No School – Martin Luther King Jr Day (Snow Make-Up Day) Classroom Birthday Parties – Oct, Nov, Dec, Jan Catholic Schools Week

February	3	Open House
February	8	Stewardship Friday
February	14	Classroom Valentines Party
February	18	No School – President's Day (Snow Make-Up Day)
March	2	Reverse Raffle
March	8	Stewardship Friday
		End of 3 rd Quarter (45 Days)
March	13	Zesto School Spirit Night
March	18-29	No School – Spring Break
		March 18-22 will be used for Snow Make-Up Days
April	1	School Resumes
April	12	Stewardship Friday
April	19	Good Friday Early Dismissal 1:45 – NO After School Care
April	22	No School (Snow Make Up Day)
April	24	Zesto School Spirit Night
•	26	Walk-a-Thon
April	20	war-a-mon
May	2	Kinderderby
May	3	No School (Snow Make Up Day)
May	10	Stewardship Friday
May	17	Classroom Birthday Party – Feb, March, April, May
May	22	Zesto School Spirit Night
May	24	Last Day of School/End of 4 th Quarter (43 days)
•		Early Dismissal 1:00 – NO After School Care